
 

 

        Forthcoming  Examinations  2017 

Post-graduate Semester – I  Examinations 

Venue : Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

Subject Paper 101 Paper 102 Paper 103 Paper 104 Paper 105 

PG-Sanskrit 
PG-Bengali 
PG-Geography & 
Environmental 
Management 

 
04.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
06.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
09.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
11.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
N.A. 

 
PG-Commerce 

 
04.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
06.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
09.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
11.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 
13.01.2017 
12-2 p.m. 

 

       N.B.  1. PG-Students  of Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya will appear at P.K.College, Contai 

 2. PG-Students of P.K.College, Contai will appear at Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya 

 

Bajkul 

24/12/2016                    Principal 


