Forthcoming Examinations 2017

Post-graduate Semester – I Examinations

Venue : Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

Subject	Paper 101	Paper 102	Paper 103	Paper 104	Paper 105
PG-Sanskrit					
PG-Bengali	04.01.2017	06.01.2017	09.01.2017	11.01.2017	N.A.
PG-Geography &	12-2 p.m.	12-2 p.m.	12-2 p.m.	12-2 p.m.	
Environmental					
Management					
PG-Commerce	04.01.2017	06.01.2017	09.01.2017	11.01.2017	13.01.2017
	12-2 p.m.				

N.B. 1. PG-Students of Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya will appear at P.K.College, Contai

2. PG-Students of P.K.College, Contai will appear at Bajkul Milani Mahavidyalaya

Bajkul

24/12/2016 Principal